
AKPl Startnr. Name Jahrg. Verein Zeit
BIKEHOUSE-Bergduathlon
Männer
Jugend A männlich

1. D0406 Ronneburger, Marius 2006 AOK Tristars Markkleeberg 1:21:34
AK1 männlich

1. D0407 Starke, Ron 2000 AOK Tristars Markkleeberg 1:35:15
AK2 männlich

1. D0419 Seifert, Lukas 1998 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:12:28
2. D0483 Lehmann, Peter 1995 SV Elbland Coswig-Meissen e. V. 1:17:23
3. D0398 Adam, Richard 1996 EGZ-Görlitz O-See Sports - Team Oberl. II 1:22:50

AK3 männlich
1. D0418 Guhr, Sebastian 1990 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:17:43
2. D0426 Seidel, Stefan 1993 Volksbank Tri Team SG Adelsberg 1:22:03
3. D0403 Buggenthin, Henry 1989 AOK Tristars Markkleeberg 1:28:52
4. D0632 Weitzmann, Erick 1991 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:33:21
5. D0415 Renatus, Kevin 1992 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team 1:46:04
6. D0400 Majer, Philipp 1991 EGZ-Görlitz O-See Sports - Team Oberl. II 1:49:49
7. D0432 Czarnecki, Friedrich 1989 Leipziger Triathlon 1:51:14

AK4 männlich
1. D0404 Heinze, Christopf 1984 AOK Tristars Markkleeberg 1:20:51
2. D0423 Parton, Tom 1985 Volksbank Tri Team SG Adelsberg 1:22:56
3. D0402 Müller, Philipp-Johannes 1986 EGZ-Görlitz O-See Sports - Team Oberl. II 1:23:49
4. D0081 Erdmann, Johannes 1985 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:26:15
5. D0433 Werner, Erik 1987 SV Burkhardtsgrün 1:39:14
6. D0411 Werner, Mirko 1984 SC Riesa Triathlon 1:54:46

SEN1 männlich
1. D0431 Grüttner, Thomas 1979 Leipziger Triathlon 1:25:37
2. D0399 Heinke, Andreas 1983 EGZ-Görlitz O-See Sports - Team Oberl. II 1:26:57
3. D0413 Mickan, René 1983 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team 1:31:31
4. D0436 Günther, Marcus 1979 SV Burkhardtsgrün 1:34:37
5. D0417 Pecher, Simon 1980 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team 1:34:56

SEN2 männlich
1. D0429 Müller, Erik 1977 Leipziger Triathlon 1:22:54
2. D0414 Grahl, Michael 1977 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team 1:24:33
3. D0421 Morgenstern, Kai 1975 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:29:24
4. D0425 Seidel, Marco 1978 Volksbank Tri Team SG Adelsberg 1:33:07
5. D0409 Geschke, Christian 1978 SC Riesa Triathlon 1:37:45
6. D0408 Stöhr, Udo 1974 SC Riesa Triathlon 1:45:45
7. D0416 Caldarelli, Antonio 1978 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team DSQ

SEN3 männlich
1. D0422 Klopsch, Bernd 1973 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:29:12
2. D0642 Tillack, Andreas 1973 Bautzener LV "Rot-Weiß 90" 1:36:16
3. D0435 Voit, Ronny 1973 SV Burkhardtsgrün 1:40:06

SEN4 männlich
1. D0405 Krutzer, René 1968 AOK Tristars Markkleeberg 1:41:33
2. D0428 Bemmann, Sven 1965 Leipziger Triathlon 1:41:47
3. D0340 Mueller, Jiri 1967 StVO Limbach-Oberfrohna 1:45:28
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SEN5 männlich

1. D0335 Voigt, Andreas 1959 SV Zwickau von 1904 1:56:58
SEN6 männlich

1. D0057 Wilde, Andreas 1958 Triathlonverein Valtenberg 1:51:32
2. D0401 Wolf, Hans 1956 EGZ-Görlitz O-See Sports - Team Oberl. II 2:08:20

Frauen
AK2 weiblich

1. D0420 Hoffmann, Jule 1998 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:35:01
AK3 weiblich

1. D0424 Zelt, Stefanie 1990 Volksbank Tri Team SG Adelsberg 1:32:06
2. D0427 Werner, Theresa 1989 Volksbank Tri Team SG Adelsberg 1:32:24

SEN1 weiblich
1. D0412 Salzmann, Mandy 1980 SC Riesa Triathlon 1:43:12

SEN3 weiblich
1. D0334 Pelz, Simone 1971 EMGZ Görlitz 1:50:03
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MWPl Startnr. Name Jahrg. Verein Zeit

BIKEHOUSE-Bergduathlon

Männer
1. D0419 Seifert, Lukas 1998 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:12:28
2. D0483 Lehmann, Peter 1995 SV Elbland Coswig-Meissen e. V. 1:17:23
3. D0418 Guhr, Sebastian 1990 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:17:43
4. D0404 Heinze, Christopf 1984 AOK Tristars Markkleeberg 1:20:51
5. D0406 Ronneburger, Marius 2006 AOK Tristars Markkleeberg 1:21:34
6. D0426 Seidel, Stefan 1993 Volksbank Tri Team SG Adelsberg 1:22:03
7. D0398 Adam, Richard 1996 EGZ-Görlitz O-See Sports - Team Oberl. II 1:22:50
8. D0429 Müller, Erik 1977 Leipziger Triathlon 1:22:54
9. D0423 Parton, Tom 1985 Volksbank Tri Team SG Adelsberg 1:22:56

10. D0402 Müller, Philipp-Johannes 1986 EGZ-Görlitz O-See Sports - Team Oberl. II 1:23:49
11. D0414 Grahl, Michael 1977 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team 1:24:33
12. D0431 Grüttner, Thomas 1979 Leipziger Triathlon 1:25:37
13. D0081 Erdmann, Johannes 1985 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:26:15
14. D0399 Heinke, Andreas 1983 EGZ-Görlitz O-See Sports - Team Oberl. II 1:26:57
15. D0403 Buggenthin, Henry 1989 AOK Tristars Markkleeberg 1:28:52
16. D0422 Klopsch, Bernd 1973 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:29:12
17. D0421 Morgenstern, Kai 1975 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:29:24
18. D0413 Mickan, René 1983 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team 1:31:31
19. D0425 Seidel, Marco 1978 Volksbank Tri Team SG Adelsberg 1:33:07
20. D0632 Weitzmann, Erick 1991 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:33:21
21. D0436 Günther, Marcus 1979 SV Burkhardtsgrün 1:34:37
22. D0417 Pecher, Simon 1980 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team 1:34:56
23. D0407 Starke, Ron 2000 AOK Tristars Markkleeberg 1:35:15
24. D0642 Tillack, Andreas 1973 Bautzener LV "Rot-Weiß 90" 1:36:16
25. D0409 Geschke, Christian 1978 SC Riesa Triathlon 1:37:45
26. D0433 Werner, Erik 1987 SV Burkhardtsgrün 1:39:14
27. D0435 Voit, Ronny 1973 SV Burkhardtsgrün 1:40:06
28. D0405 Krutzer, René 1968 AOK Tristars Markkleeberg 1:41:33
29. D0428 Bemmann, Sven 1965 Leipziger Triathlon 1:41:47
30. D0340 Mueller, Jiri 1967 StVO Limbach-Oberfrohna 1:45:28
31. D0408 Stöhr, Udo 1974 SC Riesa Triathlon 1:45:45
32. D0415 Renatus, Kevin 1992 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team 1:46:04
33. D0400 Majer, Philipp 1991 EGZ-Görlitz O-See Sports - Team Oberl. II 1:49:49
34. D0432 Czarnecki, Friedrich 1989 Leipziger Triathlon 1:51:14
35. D0057 Wilde, Andreas 1958 Triathlonverein Valtenberg 1:51:32
36. D0411 Werner, Mirko 1984 SC Riesa Triathlon 1:54:46
37. D0335 Voigt, Andreas 1959 SV Zwickau von 1904 1:56:58
38. D0401 Wolf, Hans 1956 EGZ-Görlitz O-See Sports - Team Oberl. II 2:08:20
39. D0416 Caldarelli, Antonio 1978 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team DSQ

Frauen
1. D0424 Zelt, Stefanie 1990 Volksbank Tri Team SG Adelsberg 1:32:06
2. D0427 Werner, Theresa 1989 Volksbank Tri Team SG Adelsberg 1:32:24
3. D0420 Hoffmann, Jule 1998 Triathlon Team Lausitz 1:35:01
4. D0412 Salzmann, Mandy 1980 SC Riesa Triathlon 1:43:12
5. D0334 Pelz, Simone 1971 EMGZ Görlitz 1:50:03
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